Grants Management

Tuesday, November 20, 2012

Michigan Department of Natural Resources 8:21:51 AM
FINAL: DNR Staff Rankings
2012 MNRTF Acquisition Applications
Grant Cumulative
Request Grant
Score Applicant App. No. Project Title Project County Amount Amount
400  Huron-Clinton 12-057 Lake St. Clair Metropark Land Acquisition Macomb $229,000 $229,000
Metropolitan
Authority
360 Ottawa County 12-078 Grand River Open Space Expansion Ottawa $130,000 $359,000
Acquisition
330 City of Manistique  12-119 Lake Michigan and Manistique River Schoolcraft $779,400 $1,138,400
Waterfront Acg.
330 DNR - Forest 12-131 Wheeler Creek Property Wexford $510,000 $1,648,400
Management
Division
330 DNR - Forest 12-132 Cranberry Lake Property Clare $850,000 $2,498,400
Management
Division
310  Charlevoix County 12-070 Butler Trust Property Acquisition Charlevoix $214,200 $2,712,600
305 Village of 12-022 Gary R. Williams Park Extension Cheboygan $241,200 $2,953,800
Mackinaw City
300 Hayes Township 12-036 Camp Seagull Acquisition-Lake Charlevoix  Charlevoix $3,375,000 $6,328,800
300 Morton Township  12-029 Morton Township Park Acquisition Mecosta $45,000 $6,373,800
290  City of Hudsonville 12-031 Village Green Property Acquisition Ottawa $238,900 $6,612,700
290  City of Manistique 12-074 Traders Point Lot 7 Acquisition Schoolcraft $78,800 $6,691,500
290  City of South Haven 12-096 South Beach Park Extension Acquisition Van Buren $665,000 $7,356,500
290  Crockery Township 12-092 North Bank Trail Acquisition Ottawa $120,000 $7,476,500
290  DNR - Executive 12-127 Public Land Access and Consolidation - Allegan $450,000 $7,926,500
Office Gate Prop.
280 Long Lake 12-071 Timbers Recreation Area Acquisition Grand Traverse $2,073,000 $9,999,500
Township
270  DNR - Executive 12-125 Public Land Access and Consolidation - Luce $500,000 $10,499,500
Office Two Hearted
265  Eaton County 12-020 Crandell County Park Acquisition Eaton $3,075,000 $13,574,500
265  Village of Saranac  12-079 Boat Launch Park Land Acquisition lonia $74,000 $13,648,500
250 DNR - Executive 12-128 Public Land Access and Cons. - Staszuk Clare $200,000 $13,848,500
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250 Leelanau Township 12-105 Christmas Cove Adjacent Property Leelanau $375,000 $14,223,500
Acquisition

250 Village of Spring 12-041 Mill Point Park Expansion Ottawa $93,000 $14,316,500

Lake

220  City of Harbor 12-084 Judge James H. Lincoln Mem. Bathing Huron $150,000 $14,466,500
Beach Beach Acg.

No. of Applications: 22 Request Total: $14,466,500
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